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Bruce Banasik
Billy Dubler
Charlie Knapp
Justin Orbin
Steven Brown
Steve Howard
Jim Barlow
Paul Mowrey
Fred Pontesso

Net
63
66
68
70
72
74
74
74
77

MGA Low Net 7-5-17

Point Venture Golf Club

Round 1 - July 5, 2017
Net Scores

Tournament Pairing Program - 7/5/2017 4:47 PM
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